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Women / XB / Jr B3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Mancha922
Above the Bar

9.500 9.200 9.4509.350 37.500
1 6T 3 3T 1 

1 

Aliya Kottler908
H-Town Elite

9.400 9.350 9.4509.150 37.350
3T 2T 5 3T 2 

2 

Sydney Leamon937
Discover gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.4009.600 37.300
8T 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Beveridge938
Discover gymnastics

8.700 9.350 9.5509.500 37.100
15T 2T 2 1 4 

4 

Libby Love950
Basels All Star

9.400 9.200 8.9009.100 36.600
3T 6T 6 10T 5 

5 

Kennedy Miller945
Texas Star

9.100 9.050 9.4508.800 36.400
6 8 10T 3T 6 

6 

Lola Black910
H-Town Elite

9.450 8.500 9.1009.300 36.350
2 13T 4 8T 7 

7 

Samantha Wood939
AGC

8.850 9.500 8.6008.800 35.750
10T 1 10T 16T 8 

8 

Sophia Vega949
Basels All Star

8.700 9.000 9.4008.600 35.700
15T 9T 14 6T 9 

9 

Layla Lochridge917
MGA

8.850 9.250 8.7008.700 35.500
10T 5 13 14 10 

10 

Lily Seckel953
RBGA

9.150 8.950 8.8008.450 35.350
5 11 15 12T 11T

11T

Collins Dellit907
EnRich Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 9.1008.850 35.350
8T 15 9 8T 11T

11T

Alexandra Hoegler909
H-Town Elite

9.050 9.000 8.6508.350 35.050
7 9T 16 15 13 

13 

Beba Van Cleave941
AGC

8.500 8.850 8.6009.050 35.000
17 12 7 16T 14 

14 

Clara Breitenfeldt930
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 8.200 8.8009.000 34.750
13T 16 8 12T 15 

15 

Gulianna Bustos915
IZG

8.750 8.100 8.9008.750 34.500
13T 17 12 10T 16 

16 

Kimberly Farías925
AHGA

8.850 8.500 9.5007.000 33.850
10T 13T 17 2 17 

17 

Marielle Collie943
AGC

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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